work 

3 Bid Security 

4 Cost of Tender 
Document per set. 

5 Nature of works: 

6 Time of completion: 

Interior and Renovation Works for existing structure for the 
establishment ofMeghalaya Bhavan at Shivaji Nagar, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka. 

n4,Ol ,46,255/- (Rupees Fourteen Crores One Lakh Forty Six 

Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Five) only. 

f 29,OO,OOO/-(Rupecs Twenty Nine Lakh )only, inform of Demand 
DraftlFD duly pledged to Chief Engineer PWD(Buildings), Meghalaya, 
Shillong. 

f 2S,OOO/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) only, in cash 
payable to the Cashier of this office of the Chief Engineer,